25-29

Breakfast
Entree

Soup
Pizza*
Action Station

Breakfast
Entree

Entree

Soup

Pizza*

Action Station

Breakfast
Entree

Entree

Soup

Pizza*

Action Station

Breakfast
Entree

Entree

Soup

Pizza*

Action Station

Breakfast
Entree

Soup
Pizza*
Action Station

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin
Wicked Thai Bowl

New England Fish Chowder
Rotating Selection
Oodles

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin

Beef Stroganoff

Grilled Fish Taco with Rice and Salad
Beef Mushroom & Barley Soup
Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin
Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken
Vegetable Korma

Tunisian Vegetable Stew

Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin
Pulled BBQ Chicken Sandwich

4 Cheese Macaroni

Chicken Mulligatawny

Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)

Breakfast Burrito/Egg O’Muffin
Ginger Salmon

Beef & Country Vegetable Soup
Rotating Selection
Oodles

This week’s Panini Specials:

Turkey Kale & Bacon Sandwich & Mediterranean Veggie Wrap - $6.99

*Due to space limitations, Tuesday - Thursday, Pizza will be placed out at 1pm.

$3.99/$3.49
$7.49

$3.49/4.49/5.49
$3.99/4.49
$7.99/8.49/8.99

$3.99/$3.49
$7.99

$8.49
$3.49/4.49/5.49
$3.99/4.49

$3.99/$3.49
$8.49

$7.99
$3.49/4.49/5.49
$3.99/4.49

oo
s
o
M

$3.99/$3.49
$7.99

$7.99
$3.49/4.49/5.49
$3.99/4.49

$3.99/3.49
$8.49

$3.49/4.49/5.49
$3.99/4.49
$7.99/8.49/8.99

Informed Dining

See our nutrition information



