January 25-29

Monday	Breakfast Entree	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Wicked Thai Bowl	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$7.49
	Soup Pizza* Action Station	New England Fish Chowder Rotating Selection Oodles	\$3.49/4.49/5.49 \$3.99/4.49 \$7.99/8.49/8.99
Tuesday	Breakfast Entree Entree Soup Pizza* Action Station	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Beef Stroganoff Grilled Fish Taco with Rice and Salad Beef Mushroom & Barley Soup Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$7.99 \$8.49 \$3.49/4.49/5.49 \$3.99/4.49
Wednesday	Breakfast Entree Entree Soup Pizza* Action Station	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken Vegetable Korma Tunisian Vegetable Stew Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$8.49 \$7.99 \$3.49/4.49/5.49 \$3.99/4.49
Thursday	Breakfast Entree Entree Soup Pizza* Action Station	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Pulled BBQ Chicken Sandwich 4 Cheese Macaroni Chicken Mulligatawny Rotating Selection (starting at 1pm)	\$3.99/\$3.49 \$7.99 \$7.99 \$3.49/4.49/5.49 \$3.99/4.49
Friday	Breakfast Entree Soup Pizza* Action Station	Breakfast Burrito/Egg O'Muffin Ginger Salmon Beef & Country Vegetable Soup Rotating Selection Oodles	\$3.99/3.49 \$8.49 \$3.49/4.49/5.49 \$3.99/4.49 \$7.99/8.49/8.99
This week's Panini Specials:			

This week's Panini Specials:

Turkey Kale & Bacon Sandwich & Mediterranean Veggie Wrap - \$6.99

*Due to space limitations, Tuesday - Thursday, Pizza will be placed out at 1pm.



